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Driftwood Special
Two eggs, choice of meat,
choice of potato and toast.

Red Neck
Three eggs, two bacon strips, two
sausage links, ham slice, potato

and two dollar cakes.

Corned Beef Hash
& Eggs

Two eggs, corned beef hash and
choice of toast.

Sausage Gravy
& Biscuits

Two biscuits covered
with sausage gravy.

(Eggs can be cooked to order…consuming raw or undercooked eggs may
increase your risk of foodborne illness)

OMELETS
(Served with choice of potato and toast)

Ham & Cheese
Diced ham and choice of cheese.

Vegetable
Tomatoes, onions, green

peppers, mushrooms and cheese.

Northern
Sausage, onions, mushrooms,

tomatoes, and Swiss cheese,

topped with sausage gravy.

Irish
Corned beef hash, onions and

Swiss cheese.

BREAKFAST

Full                        Half

Oatmeal
with brown sugar and toast.

8.99

6.29

6.29

3.59

6.29

7.29

8.99

3.995.99

7.29

Breakfast Sandwiches
Biscuit

English Muffin

Breakfast Burrito Wrap
Scrambled eggs, sausage, onion, green peppers, and
shredded cheese wrapped in a 10” tortilla. 3.29

With cheese & your choice of ham, sausage or bacon.
    with egg add .79

With cheese & your choice of ham, sausage or bacon
    with egg add .79

2.29

3.99



Buttermilk Pancakes

Blueberry Pancakes

Chocolate Chip Pancakes

Bacon

Sausage links

Sausage patty

Ham

American fries

Sausage Gravy

 BREAKFAST FROM THE GRIDDLE

Hash browns

Corned beef hash

Dollar cakes

Toast
white, wheat, rye, cinnamon raisin

English Muffin

BREAKFAST  SIDES

2.79

2.79

2.79

2.29

2.29

2.49

1.79

2.29

2.79

French Toast

Cinnamon French Toast

Two                      Three                     Two dollar cakes3.99 2.494.79

.99

Two                      Three                     Two dollar cakes5.79 2.996.79

Two                      Three                     Two dollar cakes5.29 2.796.29

One                   Two                  Three 3.891.89 2.89

One                   Two                  Three 3.891.89 2.89

BREAKFAST  LITE  BITES

One egg with toast                        Two eggs with toast
3.292.89

1.99



Driftwood Coney Basket
Two coney dogs with coney sauce, onion and cheese.

                                  with fries

 The Works Coney Basket
Two Coney dogs with Coney sauce, onions, sweet relish, mild peppers and cheese.

                                   with fries

 Single Driftwood Coney Basket
Coney dog with Coney sauce, onions and cheese.

                                   with fries

Single Works Coney Basket
Coney dog with Coney sauce, onions, sweet relish, mild peppers and cheese.

                                   with fries

Plain Coney with fries

Plain Dog with fries

CONEY  BASKETS

Driftwood Taco  Basket
Two tacos with meat, cheese, lettuce and tomato.

         with fries

The Works Taco Basket
Two tacos with meat, refried beans, cheese,

lettuce, tomato, and sour cream.

         with fries

Single Driftwood Taco Basket
Taco with meat, cheese, lettuce and tomato.

         with fries

Single Works Taco Basket
Taco with meat, refried beans, cheese,

lettuce, tomato, and sour cream.

        with fries

TACO   BASKETS

5.79

7.09

5.99

7.29

2.89

4.19

4.29

2.99

1.99

2.49 3.79

3.29

3.99

6.29

5.29

4.99

1.99

3.29

2.99

4.29

Beef Burrito

Seasoned ground beef,

refried beans, cheese

and onion.

3.59 with fries

2.29



Patty Melt
1/2 lb. burger with Swiss cheese & grilled onions on rye.

                                       with fries

 Bacon Cheese Burger
1/2 lb. burger with bacon, cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickle and onion.

     with fries

Mushroom Swiss Burger
1/2 lb. burger with mushrooms and Swiss cheese.

          with fries

Burger
1/2 lb. burger with lettuce, onion and tomato.

          with fries

Driftwood Burger
2/3 lb. burger with onions, lettuce, tomato.

          with fries

 *Burgers can be cooked to order… Consuming raw / undercooked meats  may increase your risk of foodborne illness.

BURGER  BASKETS

Chicken Tenders

                                      with fries

Chicken Tenders - Flaming Hot

                                      with fries

CHICKEN BASKETS
6.29

6.59

7.59

7.89

7.59

8.89

7.59

8.89

7.59

8.89

6.59

7.89

8.59

9.89



SANDWICHES & WRAPS
Reuben
Sliced corned beef with sauerkraut & Swiss cheese on
grilled rye bread with Thousand island dressing on the side.

Chicken Breast Filet
Chicken breast with lettuce, tomato & mayo on the side.

Hammy Sammy
Grilled thinly sliced ham, Swiss cheese, lettuce, tomato
& mayo on the side.

Chicken Ranch Wrap
Sliced chicken breast with shredded cheese, lettuce,
tomato, and ranch dressing.

BLT Wrap
Crispy bacon, lettuce, tomato, and cheese with mayo.

BLT Chicken Ranch Wrap
Crispy bacon, sliced chicken breast meat, shredded cheese,
lettuce, tomato with ranch dressing.

Taco Wrap
Taco meat, lettuce, tomato, shredded cheese, and sour cream.

Reuben Wrap
Sliced corned beef with sauerkraut, Swiss cheese and Thousand
island dressing.

B.L.T.
Crisp bacon, lettuce and tomato on your choice of grilled white,
wheat or rye.

2.99

3.19

2.59

1.99

4.99

2.99

5.99

5.99

4.99

SIDES

French Fries

Chili Cheese Fries

Chili Fries

Onion Rings 3.29

2.791.99

3.59

Hand-battered Deep Fried Mushrooms 3.29

Deep Fried Ice Cream Deep Fried Oreos1.99 2.29



Chef Salad
Sliced ham & chicken, greens, tomato, cucumber,

cheese, and bacon bits with your choice of dressing.

Chicken Caesar Salad
Chicken, onion, black olives, Parmesan cheese, greens

with Caesar dressing & croutons.

 Tossed salad

 Side Salad

BEVERAGES

SALADS

SENIOR & KIDS MENU

Orange Juice   sm   lg

Apple Juice   sm   lg

Tomato Juice   sm   lg

Chocolate Milk

White Milk

Coffee

Mocha Latte

Hot Tea

Hot Chocolate

Iced Tea

Lemonade

Root Beer

Vernors

Faygo Orange

Faygo Grape

Can Soft Drinks

Coke

Diet Coke

Sprite

Mountain Dew

Regular or Decaffeinated

   choice of meat and toast

6.59

6.59

2.99

1.50

1.50

1.50

2.75

2.75

2.75

1.50

1.95

1.95

1.95

1.50

1.50

1.50

1.50

Two dollar cakes

French toast

One egg,

Oatmeal

Burger and fries

Hot dog and fries

Grilled cheese and fries

Chicken strips and fries

Baked Spaghetti

with milk and brown sugar on the side

and choice of meat

and choice of meat

4.49

4.49

4.49

3.49

3.99

3.99

4.99

3.99

4.99with garlic Texax toast

SOUP OF THE DAY

Bowl Cup2.59 1.99

1.09

3.49



ICE CREAM

Topping Flavors:    Hot Fudge  ~  Carmel  ~  Chocolate   ~  Strawberry  ~  Pineapple  ~  Butterscotch

Ashby’s Hand-Dipped

Shakes & Malts
Chocolate, Vanilla & Strawberry

Root Beer Float
Scoop of Ashby’s vanilla ice cream covered with root beer.

Boston Cooler
Scoop of Ashby’s vanilla ice cream covered with Vernors.

Flurries
Oreo Cookie  •   Butterfinger   •  Reese Peanut Butter Cup

Vanilla    ~   Chocolate   ~   Strawberry   ~   Butter Pecan   ~   Moose Tracks

Mint Chocolate Chip  ~   Superman    ~   Amaretto Cherry

Sundaes

A single serving of ice cream, covered with your favorite topping,

 then topped with whipped cream and a cherry.

Banana Splits

Hand-Dipped Ashby’s Vanilla, Chocolate and Strawberry

Choice of three toppings, banana, chopped pecans, whipped cream, and topped with three cherries.

Hot Fudge Deep Fried Oreo Boat
Hot fudge, deep fried Oreos and vanilla ice cream topped with whipped cream and chreeies

4.19

5.49

5.49

3.69

3.69

3.89

3.29

 Turtle Candy Topping Sundae  (Hot Fudge, Carmel and Pecans) .25 extra

             Single Dip Double Dip

Waffle Cone Single Dip Waffle Cone Double Dip

1.99 3.99

3.75 4.75

Hand-Dipped Ashby’s Vanilla


